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1” Eco-Downlight Open Reflector
Non-IC Adjustable New Construction Housing
Round or Square

Dimensions

Note: Open reflector does not allow adjustable mechanism to tilt

Open Reflector Trim Order Matrix  (Example: EDLM-1002-3)

Series Aperture / Finish Rev

EDLM -1001
-1003
-1004
-1005
-1006
-2001
-2003
-2004
-2005
-2006

(Round / Black Alzak Reflector / White Flange)
(Round / Black Alzak Reflector / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Round / Haze Reflector / White Flange)
(Round / Haze Reflector / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Round / White Reflector / White Flange)
(Square / Black Reflector / White Flange)
(Square / Black Reflector / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Square / Haze Reflector / White Flange)
(Square / Haze Reflector / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Square / White Reflector / White Flange)

-3

Flush Mount Adapter

EDLM-RD-FMA
EDLM-SQ-FMA

(Round Flush Mount Adapter)
(Square Flush Mount Adapter)

EDLM-1001-3
Black Alzak Reflector 

White Flange

EDLM-1003-3
Black Alzak Reflector 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-1004-3
Haze Reflector 
White Flange

EDLM-1005-3
Haze Reflector 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-2001-3
Black Reflector 
White Flange

EDLM-2003-3
Black Reflector 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-2004-3
Haze Reflector 
White Flange

EDLM-2005-3
Haze Reflector 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-1006-3
White Reflector 
White Flange

Trim Finishes

1/8” 3/4”

1”

11/16”

2-1/2”

1-3/8”

Flange finish

2-1/2”

EDLM-2006-3
White Reflector 
White Flange
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1” Eco-Downlight Adjustable Baffle
Non-IC Adjustable New Construction Housing
Round or Square

Dimensions

1/8” 3/4”

1”

11/16”

2-1/2”2-1/2”

1-3/8”

Flange finish

Note: Adjustable baffle allows full adjustability

Flush Mount Adapter

EDLM-RD-FMA
EDLM-SQ-FMA

(Round Flush Mount Adapter)
(Square Flush Mount Adapter)

EDLM-1401-3
Black Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-1400-3
White Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-1601-3
Black Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-1600-3
White Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-1402-3
Black Baffle 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-1602-3
Black Baffle 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-1403-3
Bronze Baffle 
Bronze Flange

EDLM-1603-3
Bronze Baffle 
Bronze Flange

Trim Finishes

Adjustable Baffle Trim Order Matrix  (Example: EDLM-1402-3)

Series Aperture / Finish Rev

EDLM -1400
-1401
-1402
-1403
-1600
-1601
-1602
-1603

(Round / White Baffle / White Flange)
(Round / Black Baffle / White Flange)
(Round / Black Baffle / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Round / Bronze Baffle / Bronze Flange)
(Square / White Baffle / White Flange)
(Square / Black Baffle / White Flange)
(Square / Black Baffle / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Square / Bronze Baffle / Bronze Flange)
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1” Eco-Downlight Baffle Downlight
Non-IC Adjustable New Construction Housing
Round or Square

Trim Finishes

EDLM-1100-3
White Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-1101-3
Black Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-1102-3
Black Baffle 

Satin Aluminum Flange

EDLM-2100-3
White Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-2101-3
Black Baffle 
White Flange

EDLM-2102-3
Black Baffle 

Satin Aluminum Flange

Baffle Downlight Trim Order Matrix  (Example: EDLM-1102-3)

Series Aperture / Finish Rev

EDLM -1100
-1101
-1102
-2100
-2101
-2102

(Round / White Baffle / White Flange)
(Round / Black Baffle / White Flange)
(Round / Black Baffle / Satin Aluminum Flange)
(Square / White Baffle / White Flange)
(Square / Black Baffle / White Flange)
(Square / Black Baffle / Satin Aluminum Flange)

-3

Dimensions

Note: Baffle downlight does not allow adjustable mechanism to tilt

1/8” 3/4”

1”

11/16”

2-1/2”

1-3/8”

Flange finish

2-1/2”

Flush Mount Adapter

EDLM-RD-FMA
EDLM-SQ-FMA

(Round Flush Mount Adapter)
(Square Flush Mount Adapter)



14508 Nelson Ave. City of Industry, CA 91744  •  tel: 626.336.4511  •  fax: 626.330.4266  •  www.csllighting.com
©2019 Creative Systems Lighting, A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.

Revised 04/01/19

Notes:

Catalog #:  Type:

Project: Date:

1” Eco-Downlight Shower Trim
Non-IC Adjustable New Construction Housing
Round or Square

Shower Trim Order Matrix  (Example: EDLM-1200-3)

Series Aperture / Finish Rev

EDLM -1200
-2200

(Round Shower Trim / White Flange)
(Square Shower Trim/ White Flange)

-3

Flush Mount Adapter

EDLM-RD-FMA
EDLM-SQ-FMA

(Round Flush Mount Adapter)
(Square Flush Mount Adapter)

Dimensions

Note: Shower trim does not allow adjustable mechanism to tilt

1”

2-1/2”

1-3/8”

Flange finish

2-1/2”EDLM-1200-3
White Flange

WET
LOCATION

EDLM-2200-3
White Flange

WET
LOCATION

Trim Finishes

1/8” 13/16”11/16”




